
PUBLIC WUK"::> Lll:.r"'", ,., ... ,,, 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 

PNieT No: 05/EE/WR/0-V/KMP/2023-24 Dated 03-08-2023 

The Executive Engineer, W .R Division No-V, Kamalpur, Dhalai Tripura" on behalf of the 'Governor of 
Tripura', invites online percentage rate e-tender for the following work: 

Sl No. 
.....,~ 

DNieT No. Estimated Cost 
Earnest 

Bid Fee 
Money 

1. No. 20/EEIWR/D-V/KMP2023-24 Rs. 16,71 ,026.00 Rs. 33,421 .00 Rs. 1,000/-

2. No. 21/EE/WR/O-V/KMP2023-24 Rs. 16,71 .026.00 Rs. 33 ,421 .00 Rs 1,000/- I 

3. No. 22/EEJWR/D-V/KMP2023-24 Rs. 22,93,950.00 Rs 45.879.00 Rs. 1,000/-
---

4. No. 23/EEJWR/D-V/KMP2023-24 Rs 24,69,202.00 Rs. 49.384.00 Rs. 1.000/-

5. No. 24/EE/WRID-V/KMP2023-24 Rs 19,4'7 ,794.00 Rs. 38,956.00 Rs. 1,0001-

6. No. 25/EE/WR/D-V/KMP2023-24 Rs 19,62,676.00 Rs. 39 ,254.00 I Rs. 1,000/-

-
last date & time for online Bidding: 02-09-2023 upto 3:00 PM 

Note: The bid forms and other details including online activities should be done in 
the e-procurement portal https://trtpuratenders.gov. in 

..ICA - c- ..1-:f2>o-22 J.Jo . . <?.\'l.lib l., 
Executive Engmeer 

WR Division No.V 
Kamalpur Dhalai Tripura 


